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 ————— i tL 
TV/Radio/Stereo 515 

I... e..-.6nna 
Homes For Sale 800 

dy 
Homes For Sale 800 

lll. el a 
Homes For Sale 800 

  

PTV; sur- R 54” : 
r sound RCA, 5 
S rs + sub woof- 
ers; Toshiba Dolby 
Digital DVD. $1,100. 

570-696-2190 

Wood/Coal/Oil 525 

FIREWOOD FOR SALE 
Hardwood $80 a cord 
Call 570-388-2490 

  

| SB SC] 

Landscaping & 
Gardening 666 
AFFORDABLE LAWN 
Care & Hauling. Free 

  

  

est Low rates. 719-9862 

SPECIALIZING in 
decks, vinyl & alum 
siding, staining & seal- 
ing services avail. Call 
Scott at 237-0762 for 
free estimate. 

eee 
Homes For Sale 800 

$72,900 
  

AVOCA 

    Large 3 BR, 1.5 ba, pre- 
Depression home. 
Woodwork, pocket 
doors, large yard, OSP, 
needs TLC. Call 
Jonathan Nelson, 

654-1490 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
14 S. LEHIGH ST. 

Trucksville, Dallas Schis. 

RALIOR 
  

LOW TAXES! 3-4 BR 
Cape Cod. Deep 
wooded lot. New fur- 
nace, windows, kitchen 
& many upgrades. 3 
season room w/ 6 per- 
son hot tub included. 1 
car gar. Public utilities. 

$99,900 OBO 
WITHIN 30 DAYS 
Call 696-9539 

BEAR CREEK 
Si oa 

ston Blvd. 

  

   
   

Charming 3 BR home in 
a wooded grove like 
setting on 5.25 acres. 
Possible to subdivide. 
Plenty of parking. 24 
hour notice to show. 

Call Tom. $159,900. 

YET CEHY A LL 
229-6200 

REATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
omy’ OF REALTORS, INC. 

DALLAS-FRANKLIN TWP. 
A well built home with a 
touch of cabin-like ap- 
peal, 3 BR, 2.5 baths, 3 
car garage, hot tub, 
satellite dish. Situated 
on 2 acres which are 
zoned Agricultural. 
Asking $189,000, Call 
Karen 474-2340 ext. 42 

COLDWELL BANKER 
Rundle Real Estate 

DALLAS - NEW LISTING 

    

   

   

  

  

3 BR ranch in rural 
ting i 
double 

  

2-car attached garage. 
$175,000. 

San Sil Nancy Judd 

288-1401 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

  

  

      

REALION 
  

DALLAS 

    SUN 4/27, 1-3 
LOCATION, LOCA- 
TION. 3 BR, 2.5 bath, 
Orchard View Terrace, 
Gorgeous views off 
large deck, 2/3 finished 
bsmt, great neighbor- 
hood, away from hwy, 
close to schools & 
stores, $229,000. 
675-8674. LOCATION! 

DURYEA $64,900 

    

  

    

  

La gn 

Modern 3 BR / 1.5 ba, 
OSP, move in condition, 
buy w/ $2000 down, 
5.5% int. payment = 
$350/mo/ 30 year 

Jonathan Nelson 
570-654-1490 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
&+=1. OF REALTORS, INC. 

FOREST CITY 

HANDYPERSON SPECIAL 
$27,000 

Century 21 Ann Ludwig 
570-489-4744 

FORTY FORT 
Charming single farniy 
house. LR, DR, 2 BR 1 
bath, walk in closets, 
fireplace, new windows 
& doors, H/w floors, 
deck, OSP. All appli- 
ances incl. $97,500. 
Call 466-8278 Days, 
Evenings 570-287-0662 

FORTY FORT 
FSBO, Wyoming Ave., 3 
BR, large closets, 1 2 
bath, large LR, DR, sun 
porch, hardwood floors, 
appliances, 2 car ga- 
rage, paved driveway, 
deck, fenced yard, 
basement, walk up at- 
tic, $120,000. 570-287- 
5402 no agents please. 

HUNLOCK CREEK 
Sun Set Lake Rd. 
2 year old ranch, 3 BR, 
2 full baths, 2 car at- 
tached garage, large 
full basement with = 
out door on 2.6 wooded 
acres. FSBO, $149,500. 

Call 256-0988 

KINGSTON 
1 Elm St., 4 BR, 1 

bath, new bath, hw. 
floors, siding, carpet & 
windows. $60,000. 
(570) 542-5020 

Pl 

  

  

  

  

  

1 

  
  

HANOVER TWP. 

  

    If you do, call Karen Madar 
for details at 331-0900 

  

COLDWELL BA 
[e]=27.\ Mo} BS 
REAL ESTAT 

288-2514 
COLDWELL BANKER 
MORTGAGE GUAR- 
ANTEES to beat any 
lender's price. Karen is 
ready to work with you to 
get your mortgage AP- 
PROVED, and help you 
find your dream home. 
  

H 

  

3 BR, 2 ba, bi-level, 1 
car garage, Ig. LL, 
patio, country setting, 
fenced corner lot, 
Priced to sell at 
$124,900. 

Jonathan Neilson, 
654-1490 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

[BR GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. REALION 
  

JENKINS TWP. 

HIGHLAND HILLS     2ATO078 
1 Carey Lane 

Open house every 
Sunday 12-2 

  

4 BR, 2 7/2 baths, fire- 
place, gas heat, central 

air, alarm, on over 1 
acre corner lot. 

New price. $299,000. 
Call Lu Anne 602-9280 

LUE CE A LTS 
Hy L-N-YX-1-] 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

LAFLIN $199,900 
66 Laflin Rd. 

     

     
   

REALTOR 
  

1.75 redwood 
deck, 2 car gar, mature 
landscaping. 

570-654-1490 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
LIN OF REALTORS, INC, 
LAKE - LEHMAN 
SCHOOL DISTRICT 

OPEN HOUSE 
SAT. 5/3, 12-4 

Call for Directions 
Rt. 118, By owner. 3 BR 

  

raised ranch, finished LL, 
2.5 baths, jacuzzi suite, 
2 FPs, garage, 1.6 acres. 
Reduced $115,000. 

Call 570-477-1929 

MOUNTAINTOP 
179,900 

  

Large split 
500     will consider all of- 

fers. 
Jonathan Neilson, 
654-1490 

signin, 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

[R GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
Lid OF REALTORS, INC. 

MOUNTAINTOP 
Beautifully landscaped 
lot featuring well main- 
tained 2 story home. 3 
BR, LR, DR, family rm. 
Large kit. 1.5 baths, 
deck, 1 c/garage. All 
new interior. Ready to 
move in. $129,900. 

570-868-3989 

MOUNTAINTOP 

  

  

  

bath farm house on 1 + 
acre. Many updates. 
Gas HW/ heat, low 

taxes, 139K. 
379-2527 

MOUNTAINTOP 
First Time Being Offered 
SERAEUSYAUC AD]     Well maintained Cape 

Cod on beautifully land- 
scaped corner lot. 4 
BR,. 2 baths, FR with 
pas fireplace, finished 
LL with wet bar, 2 car 
arage. 19x19 deck. 
144,500 570-474-6166 

MOUNTAINTOP 
  

  

SPRUCED FOR 
SPRING 

3,000 sq. ft., 4 BR, 2.1 
bath, 2 FR, '2FP, large 
deck, lovely 1 acre lot, 2 
car garage, freshly 
painted, ready for im- 
mediate occupancy. 
$249,900. Call 570- 
696-1195, ask for Kevin. 

Gentuy, 
mermmmmne LJ 

Ruth K. Smith R.E. 

[BR GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

PITTSTON 
3 BR, 1/5 bath, walk up 
attic, completely remod- 
eled, new kitchen, bath 
& windows, priv. deck w/ 
jacuzzi, Ig. fenced yard 
w/ OSP, exc. cond, ask- 
ing $86,900. 

570-655-5646 

RALION 
    

PITTSTON 
2-story home in move in 
condition. Can be single 
home or rental unit with 
2 apartments. Excellent 
investment property, 
separate utilities, en- 
trances, full basement, 
garage, large yard. 
Asking $84,500, Call 
Karen 474-2340 ext. 42 

COLDWELL BANKER 
Rundle Real Estate 
  

ROSS TWP 

    Immaculate 4BR, 2 bath 
Ranch on 1.39 acres in 
Private Wooded Setting. 
Features fireplace, attic, 
family room, rec. room, 
master bath, walk in 
closet, Ig. porch, 2 
decks, 200 amp elec. & 
lg oversized 2 car de- 
tached arage 
w/heated shop. 
Appliances included 
Reduced $125,900 

MLS # 2fm1323 
Five Mountains 

EALTY 
570-542-2141 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. BALION 

SCRANTON Duplex, Triplex 
Income: 11,000+ your 
apt. New vinyl sided. 
Fireplaces, ww, appls, 
arages, Rem. baths. 
74.500. 570-969-3123 

SHAVERTOWN 

fie on sutton Rd. 

  

  

    

    

This stunning 5BR home 
sits on 19 acres. The 
stone & wood ext. is 
complemented by a ce- 
dar shake roof. Long 
private drive is lined 
w/trees. 2BR guest 
hse, barn, greenhouse, 
pool & pool house make 
this a dream property. 
VIRGINIA 714-9253 

995,000 
MLS #3LFO064 

L TIT 
288-9371 “umm          

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

SHAVERTOWN 
Open House 

205 Manor Drive 
Sunday, May 4th 
1:00 - 3:00 pm 

MALO 

  

  

2600 sq. ft. Built in 1990. 
Antique beams. Cedar 
siding & [9th Century 
stone construction. Re- 
planed pine flooring. 2 
fireplaces, 3 BR, 2 
baths, .8 partially wooded 
acres. $265,000. 

570-696-1891 

SUGAR NOTCH 

NEW SUB DIVISION 

  

IT 

New 4 BR, 2 2 baths, 

  

gas hot water base- 
board, radiant heat in 
floor of basement, 9’ 
ceilings on 1st floor, Co- 
rian counters. Must see 
@ $169,900. Call Mike 

at 570 690-8293 

SWEET VALLEY AREA 

A MUST SEE PROPERTY 
3 BR ranch, full base- 
ment, 1 car garage at- 
tached to home 
w/electric door and 1 
car garage on ground 
level in basement. 1 2 
bath, new roof, new 
septic = system, new 
large deck w/roof cov- 
ering, all in 2000. Elec- 
tric heat w/wood sup- 
plement in rec. room. 
Beautiful landscape on 
4 acre lot with large 
pond. Ideal for horse 
lovers, all open land. 
Lake Lehman School 
District. Call for more 
information. 570-256- 

  

  

TRUCKSVILLE 
S$ 000 

    3 yr old, 3800 sq. ft, 
raised ranch, million 
dollar view, 3 BR, 2 ba, 
oak kitchen, sunken LR 
w/ FP, gas heat, 1 car 
garage. Jonathan 
Nelson, 654-1490 

-    pigment. 
\. /.\ 8 
REAL ESTATE 654-1490    

    
GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 

w=. OF REALTORS, INC. 

TUNKHANNOCK TWP 

CAPE COD OB ACRE 
  

   

   

   

Beautiful 3+ BR, LR, DR, 
1900 sq. ft. Detached 
garage. Small barn. 
Bring the the horses! 

165,000. 
Call Sen, 2721 

WAPHALLOPEN 
  

  

Well 3 BR, 2 bath, 
Raised ranch with Ig. 
living room w/zero 
clearance fireplace, 
large MBR, handmade 
sold oak kitchen cabi- 
nets, Anderson win- 
dows & full concrete 
basement w/heated 
built in garage on 9.80 
private acres. MLS # 
3FM1332. $149,900 

Five Mountains 

570-542-2141 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

WEST PITTSTON 
2 story home, can be 
single family home or 
rental unit W/2 apts. 2 
BR upstairs, & 1 BR 
downstairs. Large yard 
with shed. 92,500 
Neg. 570-603-0694 

WEST PITTSTON;/DBL Block 
Great income. 3 BR ea. 
side. 2 new furnaces. 
Full bsmts & attics, 
fenced yard. OSP. Only 
$74,500. 570-586-7191 

$ 

BMALION 

  

    

WEST PITTSTON 

  

om 
w/ 4 BR, 1.75 bath, ek 

OSP. $109, 900. Call 
Jonathan Neison, 
570-654-1490 

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

  

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

WHITE HAVEN 
Newly remodeled house 
3 BR, 1 Bath, large deck 
with built in pool, nice 
size yard. $79,900. Call 
for details. 570-427- 
4821 or 233-6298 

WILKES-BARRE 

FENCED YARD WITH POOL 
2 story 3 BR, 2 2 

baths, walk up attic. 
Full basement. Cen- 

tral air. Off street 
parking. $78,900. 
Call 570-823-7173 

after 2:30pm 

WILKES BARRE 
For sale by Owner 

Nice 3BR, clean. New 
kitchen/bath. Yard, Off 
St. Park. Great Base- 
ment. New deck on 
rear. pd down/$560 
month yments inc. 
tains. ©% i nt. 30 yr fixed) 

Call 674-3959 
YELLOW SIGN CO 

Helping For Sale by 
Owners sell Homes 

WILKES BARRE TWP. 
6 Lexington Court. 

OPEN HOUSE 
Sunday, 12-4 

Newly remodeled, 3 BR, 
1/2 bath townhome, 
near Mall, VA & Arena. 
Includes, stove, refig, 
dishwasher, garbage 
disposal oF ool., OSP. 
Only $65,0 
288-9661 or 407-8371 

FORECLOSED 
HOMES FOR SALE 

Call Amy or Chris Wag- 
ner at Weichert Real- 
tors. 

REALION 
  

  

  

  

  

Direct Line 
610-438-0357 

Or ice 
610-252-6666 
www.amyand 

chriswagner.com 

LATIMER 
14 Main St. $13,500, 
Handyman’s Special. 
WILKES-BARRE 

. 51 Pershing St., Inves- 
tors’ special, $22,900 
WILKES-BARRE 

80 Kent Ln., $37,500. 

Mobile/ 
Manufactured 805 

SWEET VALLEY 
Set up in park 2BR, 
shed included, huge 
new carpeting & deck, 
$9,000 OBO- a must 
see! 570-822-9750 

  

C.-T 
Lots & Acreage 810 

BEECH MTN. LAKES 
Drums, Pa. 75’ x 150’. 
Gated community. Mail 
delivery, school bus, 
club house member- 
ships with amenities. 
$10,000. 779-5227 

FOSTER TWP. 
$35,000, 14 wooded 
acres, development 
setting beautiful area 

  

  

  

Eager to sell Please 
call 570-735-6144 

Cemetery 
Plots 812 

Income & 
Commercial 825 

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

  

RETAIL/OFFICES 
Blum Brothers 

27 -2 
     

  

Wilkes Barre, Availdble. 
Great location. Central 
Air. Call Nancy Judd for 
more details. MSL # 
OMO1503 $150. Soo 

MINERS MILLS 
(Wilkes Barre) 

5 large rooms & bath, 
stove, refrigerator, w/d 
hookup $385/mo plus 
security & references. 
Utilities by tenant. No 
pets. 822-8742 

NANTICOKE 
Luxury 2nd floor, 1 BR, 
tiled bath, large kitchen 

,  W/w carpet, 
plenty of closets, heat, 
hot water & sewer inc., 
no pets, $430/mo. 

Call 570-287-4700 

  

  

(CS Hoaes 
288-1401 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

  

      

ALTON 

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

AVOCA 
2 or 5 room apts., 

$330/mo. or $550/mo. 
Both include heat wa- 
ter, sewage, stove & 

  

refrig.' Sec. ref No pets. 
654-7729/457-8464 

NANTICOKE 
Premier modern, 2nd 
floor, 2 BR, kitchen w/ 
stove & refrig, pantry, 
LR, office, convenient & 
attractive, bath w/ 
shower,. w/w carpet, 
lots of storage & clos- 
ets, W/D, sewage & 
water inc., OSP, Avail. 
5/1, no pets, $465/mo + 
security & refs. Call 
570-283-0940 lv. mess. 

PARSONS 2 BRs 
2nd fir. washer / dryer 
hook up, heat included. 
no pets, security. $450. 
570-283-3251 after 5 

  

  

© HR © 

  

2 bedroom, 400 month 
+ security, no pets, 570- 
693-3828 

PITTSTON 
N. Main St. 3 BR, newly 
remodeled. Water & 

sewer included. $500/ 
month. No yard. 
570-650-0431 

  

FORTY FORT 
1st fir, 2 BR, kit, LR, w/d 
hook up, gas heat, 
$425/mo + utils. No dogs 

570-714-9285 

FORTY FORT 
2nd floor, 2 BR modern 
apt. Dishwasher, W/ D 
hook- up, screened 
porch, OSP. Heat & hot 
water included. $575/ 
month. 288-5544 

FORTY FORT 
Immaculate 1st floor, 1 
BR, nice location, large 
rooms, basement stor- 
age, w/d hook up, gas 
heat, no pets, non 
smokers, $425/mo + 
utils. Call 570-883-9414 
between 6-10pm 

FORTY FORT 
Very clean modern 1 BR, 
OSP, W/D hook up, refrig, 
stove, nice neighbor- 
hood, no pets, sec. re- 
quired, $325/mo.+ utils. 

570-674-2400 

FORTY FORT 
Yates St., great neigh- 
borhood, 2nd floor. 
Bright, airy 2 BR in- 
cludes heat, hot water, 
W/D, refrigerator, stove, 
smoke free & no pets. 
$625/ month + electric 
& security. 570-283- 
1188 or 570-760-4438 

GEORGETOWN 
Modern 4 rooms, 2 
BRs, stove, refrig, w/w, 
Pergo floors, $375 + 
utils, refs. & sec. Call 
570-823-3983 

GLEN LYON 
1 BR, 1st floor no steps. 

Heat, water, sewer, 
stove & refrigerator in- 
cluded. Coin- op W/D. 

$360/ month. Security & 
references. 570-740- 
0507 or 570-864-3222 

GLEN LYON 
All utilities included Nice 
large, bright, spacious 1 
BR. Refrigerator, stove 
& fireplace. New W/W, 
paved OSP. $425/ 
month. Call 

570-474-0465 

GLEN LYON 
W. Main St,, Newly re- 
modeled 1 BR, utilitiess 
inc., no pets, $350/mo. 
570-752- 1041 

HANOVER TOWNSHIP 
2 BR, 2nd floor, W/D 
hook- up, kitchen appli- 
ances included. $425/ 
month. Call 829-2665 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

CEMETERY LOT 
Chapel Lawn Memorial, 
Dallas, Sect 43-C Gar- 
den of Devotion quad- 
ruple burial lot. $2,000. 

570-288-4253 

  

HANOVER TWP 
2nd fir, 1 BR, LR, kitchen 
& bath, new w/w car- 
pet, bath remodeled, no 
pets, $325/mo + utils. 
570-825-0218 

  

MEMORIAL SHRINE 
CEMETERY Carverton. 
4 gravesites side by 
side. Pine lawn section. 
$500 ea. Call after 3pm 

570-735-0178 

Farms 815 
  

FARM - I.E. PA. 
OUTSTANDING ! 

  

300 acres +/- with a 12 
acre lake. 2 modern 

homes, a nice stream, 
Some timber, farm bidg. 

tranquil setting. 
$1,829,000. 

For details. Pat Busch 
1-570- 288-2260 

COLDWELL BANKER G.L. 

BUSCH REAL ESTATE 
288-2514 

  

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
t=. OF REALTORS, INC. 

Income & 
Commercial 825 
  

OFFICE BUILDING 
Duryea 

1127 Main Street 

  
Ro ho 

3 Buildings with main 
building consisting of 
7000 sq. ft. of office, 
apts. & shop. Pole barn 
with 2000 sq. ft. & 3rd 
Bldg. with 500 sq. .ft. 
currently being rented 
as Dry cleaners. Plenty 
of OSP & garage 
spaces. Can be subdi- 
vided, in a prime loca- 
tion. Great for contrac- 
tors/ investment. Call 
Charlie $139,900. 

LY ETL GEL A LS 
820-6200 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

TRUCK TERMINAL 
Wilkes Barre Twp. 
Exit 165 off 1-81 
5000 Sq ft. 

570-823-1719 

   

  

    

   
       

  

  

WILKES-BARRE 

   
MULTI FAMILY 

Investment Opportunity 
(4) 1BR apartments 
Asking $55,000 

Call 570-675-3994 

  

   

      
HAZLETON 

Large remodeled. 2 BR 
garden apt. W/W car- 
pet, Washer & Dryer. 
Conv. to schools. Relax 
& leave the ground 
maintenance to us. 
$550 up stairs & $475 
for down stairs + utili 
ties. 570-453-1499 

KINGSTON 
1 BR, located on S. Ath- 
erton Avenue. Recently 
remodeled, mod. bath, 
stove, refrig, air cond., 
no pets. All utils by ten- 
ant. $325/mo + secu- 
rity. 570-331-7420 

KINGSTON 
2 & 3 BR, W/D hook- 
up. Excellent condition. 
$600 & $650 per 
month. Tenant pays 
utilities. 570-331-0255 

KINGSTON 
2nd & 3rd firs, 6 rooms, 
best residential location. 
Electric stove, refrig, 
w/d hookups. Recently 
installed w-w carpeting. 
Meticulously cleaned & 
painted. Utilities by ten- 
ant. Gas heat. No pets. 

$550/mo + Sec. 
Call 288-3697 

  

  

  

PITISTON TWP. 
Modern, 2 BR apt. 
Washer, dryer, stove 
refrig. OSP. No pets. 
$425/mo + utilities. 1 yr. 
lease & sec. 655-4069 

PLAINS 
OAK STREET 

Spacious 3 BR, town- 
house. Large Kitchen 

with range, refrig, 
washer, dryer hookup. 
Small porch off kitchen. 
OSP for 1. $400/mo + 
utilities. For more info 

822-8558 

SHAVERTOWN 
Large 1 BR, 1st floor re- 
cently remodeled, OSP, 
close to everything. 
$485/ month + utilities. 

570-333-2665 

SHAVERTOWN 
Newly remodeled, 1 BR, 
LR, Kit. & Bath, Lease & 
Sec. No pets. $385. + 
Utilities. 570-477-5214 

WEST PITTSTON 
2nd floor, 1 BR, appli- 
ances, W/W, storage 
area. No pets. Security 
deposit, available May 
15th. $375/ month, in- 
cludes heat. 

570-333-5499 

WEST PITTSTON 

  

  

  

  

  

2nd floor, 2 BR, oak 
kitchen with all appli- 
ances, dining area. 
large LR with ceiling fan, 
W/W throughout, mod- 
ern bath. Front & back 
enclosed entrances, 
OSP. Heat furnished. 
$450/ month. Refer- 
ences, security & lease. 
No pets. Available June 
ist. 570-883-0520 

WILKES-BARRE 
2 BR, 1st floor. Stove, 

refrigerator, W/D hook- 
up. No pets. $400/ 

month. Utilities by ten- 
ant + security, OSP. 
570-824-3833 

WILKES BARRE 
2nd floor. 1/2 BR, nice 
bathroom. Large walk 
up attic. $395 + utilities. 
Sec. Dep. No pets, OSP, 

. 826-0163 after Spm 

WILKES-BARRE 
2nd fir, 1 BR, LR, DR, 
kitchen, bath, w/w car- 
pet, W/D, OSP, no pets, 
references & security 
required. 570-819-0650 

WILKES-BARRE 
393 S. River St, 2 
blocks from Wilkes 
Univ., 3 BR, refrig, 
stove, parking for 1 car, 
students welcome, 
$660/mo inc. utils, 570- 
823-8448 early a.m. or 
after 7:30pm 

WILKES- BARRE 
5 room apt. with base- 
ment, OSP, yard, refrig- 
erator, stove, W/D. 
$425/ month + utilities. 
Reference & security. 
Call 570-825-5537 

WILKES-BARRE 
5 rooms, new carpet- 
ing, fresh paint, eat in 
kitchen, OSP, no pets, 
credit check done, 
$350 includes water. 
Call 570-474-0590 

WILKES BARRE 
Available now! Conven- 
ient location, 1st floor, 2 
BR, LR, Kitchen & bath, 
W/W carpeting, - W/D 
hook- up. Deck, Heat & 
h/water included. Secu- 
rity & Lease. No pets. 
$455/month. 822-4302 

WILKES BARRE, EAST END 
SCOTT ST. efficiency, 
ist floor, 2 rooms, heat 
& hot water furnished 
stove & refrig. $275/ 
month + sec. & ref. No 
pets, OSP. 696-3381 

WILKES-BARRE S. 
1st fir, 2 BR. near Wilkes 
University & Mercy 
Hospital, Includes: Heat, 
water, hot water, 
sewer, OSP, Avail. now. 
Call 570-784-6019 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

KINGSTON 
2nd floor, non smoking, 
4 rooms. Heat/ hot 
water included, OSP. No 
pets. Security, refer- 
ences. $480/ month. 
Call 570-639-1536 

KINGSTON 
EAST WALNUT ST 

FIRST FLOOR 
Light bright 2 BRs. Car- 
peted. Air cond. Secu- 
rity system. Elevator. 
Garage. Extra storage 
& Cable TV incld. Laun- 
dry facilities. Conv. to 
bus & stores. Fine 
neighborhood. No pets. 
$640/ mo plus utilities. 

Call 287-0900 

LARKSVILLE 
3 BR, carpeting, W/D 
hook- up, $450/ month 
+ utilities. Security & 
references required. 
Available May 15th. 
Call 570-833-4388 

LUZERNE 
Must see, 5 rooms & 
sun porch, newly reno- 
vated, all new modern 
kitchen & tiled bath. 
New carpet thru-out, 
elec. range & refrig- 
erator, 2 BR, heat, hot 
water, sewer, garbage 
inc., no pets. $550/mo. 
Call 570-287-4700 

MINERS MILLS 
1 & 2 BR avail. Water & 
sewer included, OSP. 
No pets. Sec., ref. & 
lease. Rents start @ 

$375 to $425. 823-2146 

NANTICOKE 
2 BR, 2nd floor, LR, 
kitchen w/ lots of cabs 
& range, bath shower, 
no pets, $320 + utils & 
sec. 570-735-1194 

b] 

  

  

  

  

    WILKES-BARRE SO. 
1 BR, 1st floor, new 
paint, w/w carpet, tile 
bath, laundry, OSP, 
clean & bright, heat inc., 
$350/mo, 

570-825-7048 
  

PET OWNERS 
Christopher 

Street Realty. 
We allow most 

pets with Security 
fo [=ToTo I) S|" F-12)" 

different 
locations. 

(oI R= 1-1-1] 
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Half Doubles 842 

GLEN LYON 
W. Main St., 3 BR, 

$365/ month + utilities 
& security. No pets. 
Available May 15th, 
570-736-6981 

KINGSTON /. DOUBLE 
3 + BRs, 1/2 baths, W/D 
hkup in kit., w/w carpet, 
OSP. NO PETS. $535/ 
mo + utils. Lease / Sec/ 
Refs. 288-2867 Iv msg 

LUZERNE — MILLER ST. 
3 BR, gas heat, semi- 
large modern kitchen, 
W/D hook-up, W/W, 
large DR & LR. Nice 
porches & yard, OSP. 
No pets. 1 mo. deposit, 
refs. $450/mo. + utili- 
ties. Call 570-829-2190 

NANTICOKE 
3 BR, semi modern kit. 
& bath, w/w, w/d hook 
up, bsmt, yard, gas 
heat, no pets, $450/mo 
+ utils, security & lease. 
Call 570-256-3461 

  

  

  

  

    

BA 

Half Doubles 842 

PARSONS 
2 BR, 6 room 2 dou- 
ble., carport, very nice 
neighborhood $380. 
month + utilities, No 
Pets. 472-0333 

PARSONS 
3 BR, 1 bath, kitchen, 
LR, DR, full attic & bsmt, 
3 decks, OSP, no pets, 
$550/mo + utilities, se- 
curity. 570-819-3992 

PITTSTON 60 Butler 
St., nice spacious, 3 BR, 
eat in kitchen, DR, LR, 
hardwood floors, ample 
closets, new appli- 
ances, W/D hook, OSP. 
Lease, ref., sec., first 
and last month rent. 
Most pets welcomed 
with security. $475 + 
utilities. 570-655-4072 

PITTSTON TOWNSHIP 
Beautiful townhouse 
style 3 BR, 1 2 baths, 
deck, yard, OSP. $625/ 
month + utilities. No 
pets. 570-654-2627 

v PLYMOUTH v 

  

  

  

  

  

3 BR large clean & 
bright kitchen & bath. 
Refrig & stove. 
Washer/dryer hkup. 
Freshly painted. Deck, 
fenced in yard, 
$450/mo. plus utilities, 
lease, sec. & ref. No 
pets. 829-3902 

WILKES-BARRE 

4+ BRS '; DOUBLE 
AVAILABLE MARCH 1ST. 
Large modern E-I-kit., 
LR, DR; 1 1/2 baths, W/D 
hookup. Large fenced in 
yard. Lease, ref., $695/ 
mo plus 2 months se- 
curity. Call 822-4302 

WYOMING 
3 BR, large LR, w/w, 
mod. kitchen/bath w/ all 
appl, bsmt w/ W/D, gas 

  

  

heat, all new thermo 
windows, custom 
drapes, front & back 
porch. Must see, 
$600/mo + sec, lease, 
refs, non-smokers, no 
pets, call 472-9060. 

Apartments 
Furnished 845 

DALLAS NEWBERRY ESTATES 
1 BR carriage house, 
completely furnished, 
mod. kit., large bath, 1 
car garage, inc. use of 
all Country Club ameni- 
ties, $750/mo + utils., 

Call 570-822-6282 

  

Ma Sond Sp FE Lah EL 

House Rental 850 

DALLAS BOROUGH 
LR, DR, galley kitchen, 2 
BR, 1.5 baths, residen- 
tial neighborhood, rear 
deck, OSP, $695/mo + 
utilities. Call Kevin at 
570-696-5420. 

KINGSTON 
17 Newitt Place, 2 dou- 
ble in exc. cond., 3 BR, 
eat in kitchen, family 
room, DR, encloses 
front porch, fenced 
yard, W/D hook-up, 

walk up attic, gas heat, 
no pets. $550 mo. + util. 

696-0868 

KINGSTON- CAPE COD 
SOUTH DAWES AVE. 
4 BR, Large front yard 
and a fenced in small 

back yard. OSP. 
Washer/dryer hookup in 
basement. Most pet’s 
welcome with sec. 
deposit. $675/mo 

  

  

  

  

822-8558 

Back Mountain Hill 
side/Huntsville Road. No 
pets. Modern 3 BR, 
ranch, bath, LR, 
kitchen/dinette, porch, 
bsmt., new W/W, elec- 
tric, range, oven, DW, 
WD hook-up, Cable TV, 
garage in bsmt.,, 1.7 
acres. $800/mo. in- 
cludes sewer. Security 
and references. Call 
Paul Schultz 696-1181, 
ext. 243, Mon.-Fri. 7 
a.m.-3:30 p.m. 

SHAVERTOWN 
Townhouse, 2 BR, 12 
baths, c/ air, private 
deck, W/D hook-up & 

OSP. Available immedi- 
ately $600/ month + 

utils. 570-288-1559 

SHOYERSVILLE 
2 story, single home, 2 
BR, 12 bath, det. ga- 
rage, nice yard, gas 
heat, $600/mo plus utils 
& sec. 570-283-3260 

TRUCKSVILLE 
268 Carverton Rd., 
convenient location, 3 
BR, LR-DR, Kit., Bath, 1 

  

  

  

car gar., walk-out full 
basement, range, 
clothes dryer. 1.3 acre 
yard, no pets, 1 2 mo. 
security, good credit & 
references required. 
$885/month + utilities. 

Call Bernie, Jr., day 
696-1181, ext. 224, eves 
& weekend 696-1313. 

Vacation & 
Resorts 870 

LAKE WALLENPAUPACK 
  

3 BR lake front cot- 
tages, fully equipped 
kitchens, boat slip in- 
cluded. $240 / Wknd 

$700/Wkly, $4300/ sea- 
son. 570-226-8907 

LILY LAKE, PA 
2 BR fully equipped fur- 
nished. Front on trout 
stocked lake. Screened 
porch, no pets. Week or 
month. Call 

570-379-3584 

OCEAN CITY MARY- 
LAND. 2 BRs, 2 baths, 
ocean front condo, 
sleeps Six, washer, 
dryer. Located in mid 
section of Ocean City. 
Beautifully decorated. 
Call to see available 
dates. 570 785-3709 

  

  

Commercial 
Places 885 
  

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY 
West Side Location 

  

excellent condition. 
10,320 sq ft. metal roof, 
completely fenced with 
gate, paved parking, 4 
offices, shed in rear 80 
X30: ‘x ‘16. Sales 
$199,000 Call Rosalie 
eve 570-696-3684 

WAREHOU YS 53 

  

  

INDUSTRIAL, OFFICE 
SPACE AVAIL 

Off exit of Hwy. 
5000 to 40,000 sq. ft 

“Can be divided.” 
High ceilings, loading 

docks. $1.75 & up sq. ft 
570-740-1112 

¥) 

  

    
724 GERI (CR (e]N 

People Movers 
Vans + SUVs « Wagons 
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12002 Ford Windstar LX dual Heat/AC, 
4 Door, 2 To Choose From..........ONIY $17,995 

2002 Mercury Villager u door, 1 Owner, 

18,000 Miles, Green.....................0NIY $15,995 

2002 Ford Sport Trac u doors, Full Cap, 

Great Utility, Red......................0NMY $23, M95 

2002 Mercury Mountaineer 

7 Pass., CD, Keyless Entry, All Wheel Drive, 

BLUB.....oorrrreeeierrnrrinnrirenninnnnnen ONY $23,995 

2000 Ford Windstar SEL Leather, Quad 

Seats, We Sold It New, Maroon.ONnly $16,995 

2000 Ford Explorer XLS 1 owner, 

We Sold It, uxy, Red..................0NMY $13,995 

1999 Ford Expedition XLT 7 pass., 
We Sold It New, Green..............0NY $16,995 

1999 Pontiac Montana u door, 7 Pass., 
1 Owner, Green............ccceeeee.......ONY $9,995 

1997 Ford Windstar GL rront Wheel, 
7 Pass., We Sold It........................ONIY $6,995 

CT-N ALN 

  

    

      
    
    

  

AM 

  

      
     

    

  

    
    

      

     
      

    | (0) 230 13.% D3 1{ 010) 13 4 1) [OF 
Where Low Overhead Means Low Prices 

Route 6 * Tunkhannock 836-3135 ¢ 945-3460 

Web Site: www.gatewayfordmercury.com 
* E-mail: gtwford@epix.net 

  

    
Commercial 
Places 

OFFICE 
2nd block of S. Franklin 
St., W-B. Approx. 550 
SQ. ft. 3 room, 2 bath, 
1st floor. Heat, electric, 
water & air conditioning 
included. National reg- 
istry of historic build- 
ings. OSP, $500/ month. 
Call 570-823-0917 for 
appt. 9am to Spm. 

OFFICE SPACE -YATESVILLE 

885 
  

  

Heat, h/water, water, 
sewer, electricity & air. 

All included 
in monthly rent. 

* Approx. 950 Sq. ft. 
Can be used office 
beauty shop Or small 
store etc. $950/mo 

* Also 650 sq. ft. for 
$650. ; 

655-0530 

  

GABE’S 

MOTORS 
RTE 11, 

LARKSVILLE 
779-5920 

‘O01 KIA Sportage 
Conv. 18k $8995 
‘01 KIA Sportage 

axa 13k $11,995 
’01 DODGE Neon SE 

4 door 31k $6,595 
00 HYUNDAI Accent 

GL 22k $6,995 

’99 KIA Sportage 
axa 32k $9,995 
'99 KIA Sportage 
Conv. 30k $6,995 
‘99 DODGE Stratus 
4 dr 46k $6,995 

‘98 DODGE Dakota 

Pickup 45k $7,995 
  

WYOMING AVE 
FORTY FORT 

$300/MO INCLUDES 
UTILITIES CARPETING, 
OFF STREET PARKING 
Available Immediately 

570-823-7564 

Boats & 
Marinas 905 

LAKE WALLENPAUPACK 
Boat slips for rent. Fern 
Cove in Tafton, 
$650/season. Lakeside 
un, Sotages, 570- 
226-89 

OUTBOARD MOTOR 
3.5 hp., ESKA, very low 
hours (VG). $300. 
Call 570-443-8264 

  

  

Motorcycles 915 

HD 00 DYNA WIDE GLIDE 
1550 CC, factory bore, 
6K miles, extd. war- 
ranty, silver, chrome, 
many extras, $16,800. 
239-4978 

HD "97 HERITAGE SOFT 
TAIL CLASSIC 

Black & platinum, 7K, 
loads of chrome & ex- 
tras. Like new. Reduced 
$14,900. 570-674-5999 

HONDA 95 SHADOW 

  

  

  

1100 ACE 
Lots of extras, exc. 
cond., low miles. Call 
Tom 570-868-0349 
  
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